5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

Concordance Study

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

10:

11:

12:

12:

12:

15:

16:

21:

23:

26:

26:

10:

11:

12:

14:

14:

23

16

41

42

45

15

18

23

36

28

10

27

30

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

4:13 this

8:12 this

8:38 this

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

15:

16:

30

31

32

50

51

20

41

16

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

6 this

7 this

3 this

24

this

Page 1

12/9/2021



5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Joh

Joh

Joh

Joh

Joh

Joh

Joh

Joh

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

17:25 this

17:6 this

18:5 this

18:9 this

19:42 this

20:19 this

20:2 this

20:9 this

4:23 this

4:6 this

7:31 this

7:44 this

10:16 this

10:18 this

12:27 this

12:27 this

15:13 this

2:11 this

7:8 this

7:8 this

10:30 this

13:26 this

13:33 same

18:10 this

19:25 this

19:40 this

1:16 this

1:17 this

1:25 this

22:28 this

22:3 this

22:4 this

23:1 this

Page 2

12/9/2021



5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

5026

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ro

23:

24:

26:

27

27

28:

28:

28:

13

21

22

21

23

20

20

22

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

this

2:29 this

140 this

:6 this

:16 this

120 this

:3 this

:4 this

160 this

119 this

122 this

:35 same

5:2 this

1Co 7:20 same

1Co 9:12 this

2Co

2Co

2Co

2Co

2Co

2Co

2Co

2Co

2Co

11:17 this

12:13 this

1

:15

this

:1 this

:20

:12

:13

this

this

this

:4 same

:5 same

:18

:19

this

this

Page 3

12/9/2021



Page 4
5026 Heb 12:15 thereby

5026 Heb 13:2 thereby
5026 Heb 5:3 hereof
5026 Heb 9:11 this
5026 1Pe 5:12 this
5026 2Pe 1:18 this
5026 2Pe 3:1 this
5026 1Jo 3:3 this
5026 1Jo 4:21 this
5026 2Jo 1:10 this
5026 Re 11:15 this
5026 Re 22:19 this

5026 Re 2:24 this

5026. Strong®s Dictionary Study

5026. taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and tautes {tow"-
tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive case
respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or of)
this: --her, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, the (same), this
(same).[qgl

5026 -- her, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, the (same), this
(same).

5025 Interlinear Index Study

5025 MAT 013 053 . And it came <1096 -ginomai -> to pass , [
that ] when <3753 -hote -> Jesus <2424 -lesous -> had finished
<5055 -teleo -> these <{5025} -tautais -> parables <3850 -
parabole -> , he departed <3332 -metairo -> thence <1564 -
ekeithen -> .

5025 MAT 022 040 On <1722 -en -> these <{5025} -tautais -> two
<1417 -duo -> commandments <1785 -entole -> hang <2910 -
kremannumi -> all <3650 -holos -> the law <3551 -nomos -> and
the prophets <4396 -prophetes -> .
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5025 MAR 013 002 And Jesus <2424 -lesous -> answering <0611 -
apokrinomai -> said <2036 -epo -> unto him , Seest <0991 -blepo
-> thou these <{5025} -tautais -> great <3173 -megas ->
buildings <3619 -oikodome -> ? there shall not be left <0863 -
aphiemi -> one stone <3037 -lithos -> upon another , that shall
not be thrown <2647 -kataluo -> down <2647 -kataluo -> .

5025 LUK 001 024 And after 3326 -meta - those {5025} -
tautais - days 2250 -hemera - his wife 1135 -gune -

Elisabeth 1665 -Elisabet - conceived 4815 -sullambano - ,

and hid 4032 -perikrupto - herself 1438 -heautou - five 4002
-pente - months 3376 -men - , saying 3004 -lego - ,

5025 LUK 001 039 . And Mary 3137 -Maria - arose LUK 0450 -
anistemi - in those {5025} -tautais - days 2250 -hemera - ,
and went 4198 -poreuomai - into 1519 -eis - the hill 3714 -
oreinos - country with haste 4710 -spoude - , into 1519 -eis
- acity 4172 -polis - of Juda 2448 -louda - ;

5025 LUK 006 012 . And it came 1096 -ginomai - to pass in
those {5025} -tautais - days 2250 -hemera - , that he went
1831 -exerchomai - out into 1519 -eis - a mountain 3735 -
oros - to pray 4336 -proseuchomai - , and continued 1273 -
dianuktereuo - all 1273 -dianuktereuo - night 1273 -
dianuktereuo - in prayer 4335 -proseuche - to God 2316 -
theos -

5025 LUK 024 018 And the one 1520 -heis - of them , whose
3739 -hos - name 3686 -onoma - was Cleopas 2810 -Kleopas - ,

answering 0611 -apokrinomai - said 2036 -epo - unto him ,
Art thou only 3441 -monos - a stranger 3939 -paroikeo - in
Jerusalem 2419 -Hierousalem - , and hast not known 1097 -
ginosko - the things which are come 1096 -ginomai - to pass

there LUK 0846 -autos - in these {5025} -tautais - days 2250
-hemera - ?

5025 JOH 005 003 In these <{5025} -tautais -> lay <2621 -
katakeimai -> a great <4183 -polus -> multitude <4128 -plethos -
> of impotent <0770 -astheneo -> folk , of blind <5185 -tuphlos
-> , halt <5560 -cholos -> , withered <3584 -xeros -> ,
waiting <1551 -ekdechomai -> for the moving <2796 -kinesis -> of
the water <5204 -hudor -> .

5025 ACT 001 005 For John <2491 -loannes -> truly <3303 -men ->
baptized <0907 -baptizo -> with water <5204 -hudor -> ; but ye
shall be baptized <0907 -baptizo -> with the Holy <0040 -hagios -
> Ghost <4151 -pneuma -> not many <4183 -polus -> days <2250 -
hemera -> hence <{5025} -tautais -> .

5025 ACT 001 015 . And in those <{5025} -tautais -> days <2250
-hemera -> Peter <4074 -Petros -> stood <0450 -anistemi -> up in
the midst <3319 -mesos -> of the disciples <3101 -mathetes -> ,
and said <2036 -epo -> , ( the number <3793 -ochlos -> of
names <3686 -onoma -> together <0846 -autos -> were about <5613 -
hos -> an hundred <1540 -hekaton -> and twenty <1501 -eikosi -> ,

)

5025 ACT 003 024 Yea <1161 -de -> , and all <3956 -pas -> the
prophets <4396 -prophetes -> from Samuel <4545 -Samouel -> and
those <3588 -ho -> that follow <2517 -kathexes -> after <2517 -
kathexes -> , as many <3745 -hosos -> as have spoken <2980 -
laleo -> , have likewise <2532 -kai -> foretold <4293 -
prokataggello -> of these <{5025} -tautais -> days <2250 -hemera
->

5025 ACT 006 001 . And in those <{5025} —taut7i? -> days <2250
127972021
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-hemera -> , when the number of the disciples <3101 -mathetes -
> was multiplied <4129 -plethuno -> , there arose <1096 -
ginomai -> a murmuring <1112 -goggusmos -> of the Grecians <1675
-Hellenistes -> against <4314 -pros -> the Hebrews <1445 -
Hebraios -> , because <3754 -hoti -> their widows <5503 -chera -
> were neglected <3865 -paratheoreo -> in the daily <2522 -
kathemerinos -> ministration <1248 -diakonia -> .

5025 ACT 021 015 . And after <3326 -meta -> those <{5025} -
tautais -> days <2250 -hemera -> we took <0643 -aposkeuazo -> up
our carriages <0643 -aposkeuazo -> , and went <0305 -anabaino -
> up to Jerusalem <2419 -Hierousalem -> .

5025 2CO 007 001 . Having <2192 -echo -> therefore <3767 -oun -
> these <{5025} -tautais -> promises <1860 -epaggelia -> ,

dearly beloved <0027 -agapetos -> , let us cleanse <2511 -
katharizo -> ourselves <1438 -heautou -> from all <3956 -pas ->
filthiness <3436 -molusmos -> of the flesh <4561 -sarx -> and
spirit <4151 -pneuma -> , perfecting <2005 -epiteleo ->

holiness <0042 -hagiosune -> in the fear <5401 -phobos -> of God
<2316 -theos -> .

5025 1TH 003 003 That no <3367 -medeis -> man <3367 -medeis ->
should be moved <4525 -saino -> by these <{5025} -tautais ->
afflictions <2347 -thlipsis -> : for yourselves <0846 -autos ->
know <1492 -eido -> that we are appointed <2749 -keimai ->
thereunto <5124 -touto -> .

5025 HEB 009 023 . [ 1t was ] therefore <3767 -oun ->
necessary <0318 -anagke -> that the patterns <5262 -hupodeigma -
> of things in the heavens <3772 -ouranos -> should be purified
<2511 -katharizo -> with these <5125 -toutois -> ; but the
heavenly <2032 -epouranios -> things themselves <0846 -autos ->
with better <2909 -kreitton -> sacrifices <2378 -thusia -> than
<3844 -para -> these <{5025} -tautais -> .

5025 REV 009 020 And the rest <3062 -loipoy -> of the men <0444
-anthropos -> which <3739 -hos -> were not killed <0615 -
apokteino -> by these <{5025} -tautais -> plagues <4127 -plege -
> yet repented <3340 -metanoeo -> not of the works <2041 -ergon -
> of their hands <5495 -cheir -> , that they should not worship
<4352 -proskuneo -> devils <1140 -daimonion -> , and idols

<1497 -eidolon -> of gold <5552 -chruseos -> , and silver <0693
-argureos -> , and brass <5470 -chalkeos -> , and stone <3035 -
lithinos -> , and of wood <3585 -xulinos -> : which <3739 -hos
-> neither <3777 -oute -> can <1410 -dunamai -> see <0991 -blepo
-> , nor <3777 -oute -> hear <0191 -akouo -> , nor <3777 -oute
-> walk <4043 -peripateo -> :

5025 REV 016 009 And men <0444 -anthropos -> were scorched

<2739 -kaumatizo -> with great <3173 -megas -> heat <2738 -kauma
-> , and blasphemed <0987 -blasphemeo -> the name <3686 -onoma -
> of God <2316 -theos -> , which <3588 -ho -> hath <2192 -echo -
> power <1849 -exousia -> over <1909 -epi -> these <{5025} -
tautais -> plagues <4127 -plege -> : and they repented <3340 -
metanoeo -> not to give <1325 -didomi -> him glory <1391 -doxa -
> .

taute 5026 -- her, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, the (same),

this (same). 12/9/2021
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* hereof , 3778 , 5026 ,

* same , 0846 , 1565 , 2532 , 3673 , 3748 , 3761 , 3778 , 4954 ,
5023 , 5026 , 5124 , 5126 , 5129 , 5615 ,

* thereby , 0846 , 5026 ,

* this , 0737 , 0846 , 1565 , 2235 , 2778 , 3127 , 3568 , 3588 ,
3592 , 3739 , 3778 , 3779 , 4594 , 5023 , 5026 , 5124 , 5126 ,
5127 , 5128 , 5129 , 5130 , 5602 ,

* those , 0846 , 1565 , 1566 , 3588 , 3745 , 5023 , 5025 , 5026 ,
5125 , 5130 ,

her 5026 # Expanded Dictionary Study

her 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- {her}, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, the (same),
this (same).[ql

hereof 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- her, + {hereof}, it, that, + thereby, the (same),
this (same).[ql

it 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and tautes
{tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive case
respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or of)
this: -- her, + hereof, {it}, that, + thereby, the (same), this
(same).[qgl

same 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- her, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, the (same),
this ({same}).[qgl

same 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- her, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, the ({same}),
this (same).[ql

that 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- her, + hereof, it, {that}, + thereby, the (same),
this (same).[ql

the 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- her, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, {the} (same),

this (same).[ql 12/9/2021
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thereby 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- her, + hereof, it, that, + {thereby}, the (same),
this (same).[ql

this 5026 # taute {tow"-tay}; and tauten {tow"-tane}; and
tautes {tow"-tace}; dative case, accusative case and genitive
case respectively of the feminine singular of 3778; (towards or
of) this: -- her, + hereof, it, that, + thereby, the (same),
{this} (same).[ql

5026. Cross Reference Study

5026.
5026 taute * hereof , 3778 houtos , {5026 taute } ,

5026 taute * same , 0846 autos , 1565 ekeinos , 2532 kai ,
3673 homothechnos , 3748 hostis , 3761 oude , 3778 houtos |,
4954 sussomos , 5023 tauta , {5026 taute } , 5124 touto ,
5126 touton , 5129 toutoi , 5615 hosautos ,

5026 taute * thereby , 0846 autos , {5026 taute } ,

5026 taute * this , 0737 arti , 0846 autos , 1565 ekeinos |,
2235 ede , 2778 kensos , 3127 Manaen , 3568 nun , 3588 ho |,
3592 hode , 3739 hos , 3778 houtos , 3779 houto , 4594
semeron , 5023 tauta , {5026 taute } , 5124 touto , 5126
touton , 5127 toutou , 5128 toutous , 5129 toutoi , 5130
touton , 5602 hode ,

5026 taute * those , 0846 autos , 1565 ekeinos , 1566 ekeise

, 3588 ho , 3745 hosos , 5023 tauta , 5025 tautais , {5026
taute } , 5125 toutois , 5130 touton

5026 - taute - Heb 05:03 hereof

5026 - taute Act 08:35 same
5026 - taute - Act 13:33 same
5026 - taute - 1Co 07:20 same
5026 - taute - 2Co 09:04 same
5026 - taute - 2Co 09:05 same
5026 - taute - Heb 12:15 thereby

5026 - taute - Heb 13:02 thereby
12/9/2021
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5026 - taute - Rev 02:24 this
5026 - taute - Rev 11:15 this

5026 - taute - Rev 22:19 this

12/9/2021



